Race Date

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

September 22, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

18 Geneseo Middle School

Team Score (places):99

2970
2953
2952
2955
2968
2965
2966

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Will Taylor
Josiah King
Justin Johnson
Isaac Kuster
Max Sottos
Malakai Schaad
Alex Slaymaker

14 Evans Junior High School

Team Score (places):147

2791
2788
2792
2804
2785
2799
2793

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Zach Hutchins
Bennett Hakimi

Aiden Lane

Harrison Taylor

Dylan Eble

Jeevan Rathakrishnan
Marcus Lee

20 Glenwood Middle School

Team Score (places):148

3061
3096
3095
3082
3054
3091
3070

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Samson Dessalines
Drew Verenski
Lleyton Turk
Dequan Page
Mitchell Burgin

Jon Smith

Nick Hazard

32 Parkside Jr. High

Team Score (places):177

3604
3573
3583
3576
3605
3606
3579

~No ok wWDN R

Luke Reinhart
Cody Dunn
Owen Gieseler
Jalen Erps
Ryan Rice
Mason Rogers
Ben Frey

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Final Team Results

Boys

Overall
Grade Place

7th 6
7th 11
8th 13
8th 33
8th 36
8th (52)
7th (63)
8th 10
8th 25
8th 26
7th 30
8th 56
8th (98)
8th (122)
8th 8
7th 18
7th 24
8th 28
7th 70
8th (99)
8th (155)
8th 3
8th 7
8th 32
8th 66
8th 69
7th (73)
8th (75)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:17.7

6
17
30
63
99

(151)

(214)

11:50.8
12:09.6
12:11.4
12:35.6
12:41.0
12:55.1
13:01.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:29.2

10
35
61
91

147

(245)

(367)

12:07.4
12:25.2
12:25.3
12:30.9
12:57.4
13:28.1
13:44.5

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:25.7

8

26
50
78
148
(247)
(402)

11:54.0
12:19.0
12:23.8
12:28.1
13:03.9
13:29.2
14:00.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:24.5

10
42
108
177
(250)
(325)

11:31.5
11:51.9
12:32.9
13:02.6
13:03.5
13:08.2
13:09.3

11:50.8
24:00.4
36:11.9
48:47.5
1:01:28.5
1:14:23.7
1.27:25.4

12:.07.4
24:32.6
36:58.0
49:28.9
1.02:26.3
1:15:54.5
1:29:39.0

11:54.0
24:13.0
36:36.8
49:05.0
1:02:08.9
1:15:38.2
1:29:38.7

11:31.5
23:23.5
35:56.5
48:59.1
1:02:02.6
1:15:10.9
1:28:20.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.7
0:20.6
0:44.7
0:50.1
1:04.3
1:10.8

0:00.0
0:17.7
0:17.9
0:23.4
0:50.0
1:20.7
1:37.0

0:00.0
0:25.0
0:29.7
0:34.0
1:09.8
1:35.2
2:06.4

0:00.0
0:20.4
1:01.3
1:31.0
1:32.0
1:.36.7
1:37.7

09/22/2017 05:01:42



Race Date

September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 31 New Lenox Martino Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places):206 Average Time: 12:42.5

1 3536 Andrew Flais 8th 23 23 12:23.6 12:23.6 0:00.0

2 3542 Kurt Kreis 7th 29 52 12:29.1 24:52.7 0:05.5

3 3544 Josh Lucchetti 8th 40 92 12:45.4 37:38.1 0:21.7

4 3537 Ryan Flais 8th a7 139 12:51.9 50:30.1 0:28.3

5 3540 Ethan Hoff 7th 67 206 13:02.6  1:03:32.7 0:38.9

6 3549 Jack Starklauf 8th (78) (284) 13:10.5 1:16:43.3 0:46.9

7 3548 Devin Smith 7th (80) (364) 13:11.2  1:29:54.6 0:47.6
Team - 11 Edwardsville Liberty Middle School Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places):226

1 2697 Wyatt Erber 8th 1

2 2699 Ryan Luitjohan 8th 27
3 2696 Jack Draper 8th 49
4 2700 Trevor McGeehan 8th 65
5 2701 Ben Perulfi 6th 84
6 2705 Gavin Walls 8th (108)
7 2704 Alex Uder 6th (195)

Team - 12 EIl Paso-Gridley Junior High

Team Score (places):230

1 2733 Asa Smith 8th
2 2728 Adrian Landrus 8th
3 2724 Maison DePauw 8th
4 2729 Noah Ludy 8th
5 2735 TJ Supan 7th
6 2727 Travis Gramm 8th
7 2722 Sam Bushert 7th

Team - 9 Dunlap Middle School

Team Score (places):265

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

1 2572 Noah Hopkins 8th
2 2560 Braden Cox 7th
3 2583 Aiden Mohr 7th
4 2600 Jack Tudeen 8th
5 2596 Charlie Serrahn 6th
6 2559 Connor Cleeton 8th

16
39
53
117

(135)

(169)

43
45
58
59
60

(89)

Average Time: 12:35.3

1 11:20.5 11:20.5 0:00.0

28 12:26.6 23:47.2 1:06.1
77 12:53.4 36:40.7 1:32.9
142 13:02.2 49:42.9 1:41.6
226 13:13.9  1:02:56.9 1:53.4
(334) 13:35.2 1:16:32.1 2:14.6
(529) 14:31.3  1:31:03.5 3:10.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:40.4

5 11:46.9 11:46.9 0:00.0

21 12:17.5 24:04.4 0:30.6
60 12:44.3 36:48.7 0:57.4
113 12:55.2 49:44.0 1:08.3
230 13:38.3  1:03:22.3 1:51.4
(365) 13:51.5 1:17:13.9 2:04.6
(534) 14:12.2  1:31:26.2 2:25.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:55.0

43 12:46.6 12:46.6 0:00.0
88 12:50.4 25:37.1 0:03.7
146 12:58.1 38:35.2 0:11.4
205 12:58.8 51:34.1 0:12.2
265 13:00.8  1:04:35.0 0:14.1
(354) 13:20.9 1:17:55.9 0:34.2

09/22/2017 05:01:43



Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2017

Boys
Varsity Boys

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Overall

Bib No Grade Place

Team - 10 Dunlap Valley Middle School
Team Score (places):295

Name

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 12:57.2

1 2657 Josh Noll 7th 22 22 12:22.3 12:22.3 0:00.0
2 2651 Andrew Luebbers 8th 48 70 12:52.5 25:14.9 0:30.2
3 2671 Henry Welsh 7th 57 127 12:57.5 38:12.4 0:35.1
4 2656 Nishit Naik 8th 76 203 13:09.9 51:22.3 0:47.5
5 2644 Daniel Bailey 8th 92 295 13:24.0 1.04:46.4 1.01.7
6 2659 Kevin Qu 8th (103) (398) 13:30.8 1:18:17.2 1.08.4
7 2646 Finley Daw 7th (222) (620) 15:10.1  1:33:27.3 2:47.7
Team - 19 Germantown Hills Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):308 Average Time: 12:55.4
1 3043 Sam Moore 8th 9 9 11:55.0 11:55.0 0:00.0
2 3029 Nathan Haines 8th 37 46 12:41.8 24:36.8 0:46.8
3 3028 Jeremy Haines 8th 61 107 13:01.0 37:37.9 1.06.0
4 3032 LeviHernandez 8th 100 207 13:29.6 51:07.5 1:34.6
5 3045 Evan Nelson 8th 101 308 13:29.6 1.04:37.2 1:34.6
6 3048 Andrew Schaffer 7th (137) (445) 13:52.4  1:18:29.6 1.57.4
7 3035 Logan Johnson 6th (141) (586) 13:54.4  1:32:24.1 1:59.4

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 12:55.0

Team - 22 Kingsley Junior High School
Team Score (places):333

1 3170 BRADLEY DOELLMAN 8th 2 2 11:29.7 11:29.7 0:00.0
2 3172 EVAN GALVIN 8th 55 57 12:56.4 24:26.2 1:26.6
3 3189 SKY RIDDLE 7th 87 144 13:18.0 37:44.2 1:48.2
4 3187 TYLER PIAZZA 7th 94 238 13:25.4 51:09.6 1:55.6
5 3181 BRANDT HENDERSON 7th 95 333 13:25.7  1:04:35.3 1:55.9
6 3193 SPENCER VINCENT 7th (106) (439) 13:33.0 1:18:08.3 2:03.2
7 3185 JACK MORGAN 8th (146) (585) 13:57.2  1:32:05.6 2:27.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 13:03.1

Team - 24 Liberty
Team Score (places):346

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

1 3257 Cannen Wolf 8th 17 17 12:17.7 12:17.7 0:00.0
2 3253 Logan Robbins 8th 41 58 12:45.9 25:03.7 0:28.1
3 3255 Jackson Tenhouse 8th 77 135 13:10.0 38:13.7 0:52.2
4 3240 Gavin Fessler 6th 82 217 13:12.7 51:26.5 0:54.9
5 3242 Lance Heitholt 7th 129 346 13:49.1  1:05:15.7 1:31.3
6 3251 Lucas Obert 8th (130) (476) 13:49.9 1:19:05.6 1:32.1
7 3248 Breiton Klingele 8th (172) (648) 14:13.8 1:33:19.4 1:56.0

09/22/2017 05:01:43



Race Date

September 22, 2017

Bib No

Name

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Team - 44 Washington Middle School

Team Score (places):396

1825
3965
3939
3942
3952
3956
3941

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):430

2364
2334
2361
2335
2347
2339
2338

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):468

2410
2413
2409
2408
2404
2403
2423

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):487

2470
2463
2455
2458
2471
2472
2461

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Harrison Maloney

Jackson Ward
Noah Coovert
Scott Gilles
Kaden Noel

Joshua Savage

Nate Fleming

5 Champaign Edison

Otis Wildman
Shaffer Bauer

Cooper Sweet

Nick Bonn

Joshua Hooper
Cooper Carson

Finn Bright

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 13:08.1
7 20 20 12:20.1 12:20.1 0:00.0
8th 21 41 12:21.9 24:42.0 0:01.7
8th 96 137 13:26.1 38:08.2 1:06.0
8th 105 242 13:31.9 51:40.2 1:11.8
7th 154 396 14:00.3  1:05:40.5 1:40.2
8th (165) (561) 14:08.0 1:19:48.6 1:47.8
8th (221) (782) 15:09.9  1:34:58.5 2:49.8
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 13:15.4
8th 12 12 12:11.1 12:11.1 0:00.0
8th 72 84 13:08.1 25:19.3 0:57.0
7th 112 196 13:37.0 38:56.3 1:25.8
7th 113 309 13:37.1 52:33.5 1:25.9
6th 121 430 13:43.6  1:06:17.2 1:32.5
7th (163) (593) 14:06.3  1:20:23.5 1:55.1
6th (220) (813) 15:05.2  1:35:28.8 2:54.1

6 Channahon Junior High School

Jacob Fuhrman

Hayden Host

Alex Forster
Emerson Fayman

Trevor Cichon
Gavin Carlson
Nic Strange

8th
6th
8th
8th
6th
6th
8th

7 Chiddix Junior High

NICKOLAS MOLITOR
CHASE GOODWIN
NOAH BRICKER

SEAN COLE

CYRUS MUIRHEAD

RYAN PALS

JAYLEN ESTRADA

8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th

51
62
79
123
153

(166)

(188)

64
68
110
111
134

(178)

(192)

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 13:22.6

51
113
192
315
468

(634)

(822)

12:54.5
13:01.4
13:11.1
13:46.0
14:00.2
14:09.0
14:23.5

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 13:25.9

64
132
242
353
487

(665)

(857)

13:02.0
13:03.1
13:36.5
13:36.6
13:51.3
14:18.0
14:27.8

12:54.5
25:56.0
39:07.1
52:53.1
1:06:53.3
1:21:02.3
1:35:25.9

13:02.0
26:05.1
39:41.6
53:18.3
1:07:09.6
1.21:27.6
1:35:55.5

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:16.5
0:51.4
1:05.7
1:14.4
1:29.0

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:345
0:34.6
0:49.3
1:16.0
1:25.8

09/22/2017 05:01:44



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Grade
Team - 2 Bloomington
Team Score (places):523
1 2232 Zach Gardner 8th
2 2244 Gibson Slotky 8th
3 2233 Isaac Goughnour 8th
4 2228 Ryan Concklin 8th
5 2231 David Ferrier 7th
6 2226 Juan Cervantes 7th
7 2242 Tyler Petersen 7th
Team - 28 Morton
Team Score (places):556
1 3398 Tristan Sturhahn 8th
2 3391 Luke Kunz 8th
3 3403 Cade Zobrist 8th
4 3402 Miles Wuthrich 8th
5 3395 Chase Sauder 7th
6 3386 Connor Kidd 8th
7 3392 Isaac Lehman 8th
Team - 46 Wilson Middle School

Team Score (places):558

1 4025 Jaeger Norton 8th
2 4022 Jagquez Bell 8th
3 4021 Jadon Ayikey 8th
4 4023 Diego Gomez 7th
5 4027 Aaron Rogers 8th
6 4024 Dravin Martin 8th
7 4028 Kaleb Skeffington 7th

Team - 26 Lincoln Middle School

Team Score (places):567

1 3297 Owen Gruben 7th
2 3302 Aidan Underwood 8th
3 3295 Oliver Ferdinand 8th
4 3300 Austin Naylor 7th
5 3304 Trystn West 7th
6 3299 Christopher Meyer 6th
7 3298 Carson Looper 7th

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 13:31.5
42 42 12:46.6 12:46.6 0:00.0
44 86 12:48.2 25:34.8 0:01.6
46 132 12:51.7 38:26.5 0:05.1
190 322 14:26.0 52:52.6 1:39.4
201 523 14:44.9 1:07:37.5 1:58.3
(214) (737) 15:01.2  1:22:38.8 2:14.6
(242) (979) 15:55.4  1:38:34.2 3:08.8
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 13:34.9
54 54 12:55.2 12:55.2 0:00.0
104 158 13:30.9 26:26.2 0:35.7
114 272 13:37.7 40:03.9 0:42.4
139 411 13:54.1 53:58.1 0:58.9
145 556 13:56.7  1:07:54.9 1:01.5
(151) (707) 14:00.1  1:21:55.0 1:04.8
(182) (889) 14:20.1  1:36:15.2 1:24.9
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 13:34.8
38 38 12:43.3 12:43.3 0:00.0
93 131 13:24.8 26:08.1 0:41.5
127 258 13:48.0 39:56.2 1:04.7
144 402 13:56.6 53:52.9 1:13.3
156 558 14:01.1  1:07:54.0 1:17.8
(157) (715) 14:01.2  1:21:55.3 1:17.9
(238) (953) 15:37.3  1:37:32.7 2:54.0
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 13:32.1
14 14 12:16.7 12:16.7 0:00.0
83 97 13:13.1 25:29.8 0:56.3
143 240 13:56.2 39:26.1 1:39.5
159 399 14:02.6 53:28.7 1:45.9
168 567 14:12.0  1:07:40.7 1:55.2
(171) (738) 14:13.2  1:21:53.9 1:56.5
(206) (944) 14:52.9  1:36:46.9 2:36.2
5 09/22/2017 05:01:45



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 40 St. Jude Catholic Grade School Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places):595

Average Time: 13:37.1

1 3832 Jac Couri 8th 31 31 12:32.8 12:32.8 0:00.0

2 3835 Eliot Lynch 6th 85 116 13:14.6 25:47.5 0:41.7

3 3829 BenByrd 8th 138 254 13:54.0 39:41.5 1:21.1

4 3831 Brian Coulter 8th 152 406 14:00.2 53:41.7 1:27.3

5 3843 Dillon Stickelmaier 7th 189 595 14:23.9 1:08:05.7 1:51.0

6 3844 Marcus Targos 8th (219) (814) 15:04.9 1:23:10.6 2:32.0
Team - 25 Limestone Walters Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places):596

Average Time: 13:34.1

1 3276 Wilson Georges 8th 4 4 11:44.5 11:44.5 0:00.0
2 3273 Kieran Baurer 8th 35 39 12:38.6 24:23.1 0:54.1
3 3277 Anthony Heskett 8th 167 206 14:10.2 38:33.4 2:25.7
4 3281 TalibLara 8th 174 380 14:14.3 52:47.8 2:29.8
5 3280 PeterlLara 6th 216 596 15:02.7 1:07:50.5 3:18.1
6 3275 Nick Feller 7th (230) (826) 15:28.3  1:23:18.9 3:43.8
7 3279 Gabe Hurst 7th (235) (1061) 15:33.6  1:38:52.5 3:49.0
Team - 33 Pekin Junior High Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):638 Average Time: 13:41.3
1 3643 Jackson Custer 8th 15 15 12:17.4 12:17.4 0:00.0
2 3650 Gavin Schwermin 8th 147 162 13:57.8 26:15.3 1:40.4
3 3646 Ethan Lane 7th 150 312 13:59.8 40:15.2 1:42.4
4 3641 Gage Anderson 8th 162 474 14:04.7 54:20.0 1:47.3
5 3653 Logan Vermillion 7th 164 638 14:06.8  1:08:26.8 1:49.3
6 3651 Andrew Sullivan 8th (175) (813) 14:15.0 1:22:41.8 1:57.6
7 3652 Liam Turner 8th (212) (1025) 14:59.8  1:37:41.7 2:42.4

Team - 27 Metamora
Team Score (places):643

3324 Connor Colantoni
3329 Chase Ehlers
3337 Ben Roth

3330 Ben Elwell

3331 James Fitzgibbons
3341 Merrick Stoecker
3326 Alex Cullen

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 13:48.0

8th 107 107 13:34.3 13:34.3 0:00.0
8th 124 231 13:46.0 27:20.4 0:11.7
6th 131 362 13:50.0 41:10.5 0:15.6
7th 132 494 13:50.0 55:00.5 0:15.7
7th 149 643 13:59.8  1:09:00.4 0:25.4
6th (183) (826) 14:21.4  1:23:21.8 0:47.0
6th (213) (1039) 14:59.9  1:38:21.7 1:25.5
6 09/22/2017 05:01:46



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Grade
Team - 45 Williamsville
Team Score (places):644
1 3999 Avery Glasgow 7th
2 4003 James Kennedy 7th
3 3995 Nathan Dahl 7th
4 4007 Cody Szafranski 8th
5 3996 Luke Farnsworth 8th
6 4008 Camden Welander 8th
7 4004 Clayton Koker 8th
Team - 30 Mt. Zion
Team Score (places):645
1 3477 Byron Gallardo 8th
2 3484 Hunter Jackson 8th
3 3489 Harrison Weter 8th
4 3474 Matthew Derrick 8th
5 3481 Ethan Hamilton 7th
6 3478 Mason Gatlin 8th
7 3482 Kyle Hensley 7th
Team - 4 Central Junior High School

Team Score (places):656

1 2312 Bailey Webster 8th
2 2300 Lucas Billingsley 8th
3 2304 Matthew Gray 7th
4 2311 Danny Vergara 8th
5 2303 Peter Dodson 8th
6 2301 Garrett Cantrall 7th
7 2308 Dawson Stout 7th

Team - 43 Washington Central
Team Score (places):660

1 3915 Noah Johnson 7th
2 3913 Tanner Hahn 7th
3 3922 Andrew Smith 6th
4 3912 Brady Hahn 6th
5 3903 Jake Borlin 6th
6 3905 Tyler Casey 7th
7 3907 Noah Cooley 7th

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 13:47.4
50 50 12:53.9 12:53.9 0:00.0
90 140 13:21.4 26:15.3 0:27.5
120 260 13:40.0 39:55.4 0:46.1
185 445 14:22.9 54:18.3 1:29.0
199 644 14:38.9  1:08:57.3 1:45.0
(209) (853) 14:56.8  1:23:54.1 2:02.9
(228) (1081) 15:24.4  1:39:18.6 2:30.5
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 13:42.3
19 19 12:19.3 12:19.3 0:00.0
86 105 13:15.1 25:34.5 0:55.8
173 278 14:14.2 39:48.7 1:54.9
181 459 14:19.4 54:08.2 2:00.1
186 645 14:23.3  1:08:31.5 2:03.9
(210) (855) 14:58.4  1:23:29.9 2:39.1
(232) (1087) 15:29.8  1:38:59.8 3:10.5
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 13:48.0
74 74 13:09.3 13:09.3 0:00.0
88 162 13:19.6 26:29.0 0:10.3
136 298 13:52.3 40:21.3 0:43.0
161 459 14:04.1 54:25.4 0:54.7
197 656 14:35.0  1:09:00.4 1:25.6
(218) (874) 15:04.2  1:24:04.6 1:54.8
(253) (1127) 16:16.8  1:40:21.5 3:07.5
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 13:49.0
97 97 13:27.7 13:27.7 0:00.0
102 199 13:30.0 26:57.7 0:02.3
109 308 13:35.4 40:33.2 0:07.7
158 466 14:01.8 54:35.0 0:34.1
194 660 14:30.2  1:09:05.2 1:02.5
(224) (884) 15:14.1  1:24:19.4 1:46.4
(247) (1131) 16:07.7  1:40:27.2 2:40.0
7 09/22/2017 05:01:46



Race Date
September 22, 2017

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Bib No  Name Grade
Team - 38 Shelbyville
Team Score (places):666

1 3778 William Bendler 7th
2 3794 Noah Spain 7th
3 3781 Phoenix Firnhaber 8th
4 3782 Ryan Forlines 6th
5 3795 Lucas Stokes 8th
6 3784 Zach Hill 8th
7 3783 Matthew Grabb 8th

Team - 29 Mossville Junior High

Team Score (places):688

1 3451 Jayden McNaught 8th
2 3439 Michael Conklin 7th
3 3454 Gabe Ross 7th
4 3436 Stephen Braun 6th
5 3447 Nathan Koch 8th
6 3444 Ben Fredricks 7th
7 3446 Evan Kempf 6th

Team - 13 Elmwood Junior High

Team Score (places):731

1 2755 Gabe Miles 8th
2 2753 Noah Hollis 8th
3 2759 Brendan Williams 7th
4 2749 Adam Davidson 8th
5 2748 Cole Caldwell 6th
6 2751 Matthew Glenn un
7 2750 Kevin Dunkel un
Team - 17 Galesburg

Team Score (places):908

1 2920 Luca Gomez 8th
2 2927 Sam Satisky 6th
3 2923 Max Martinez 7th
4 2926 Andrew Peterson 6th
5 2921 Rylee Harris 7th
6 2917 Tim Cermak 8th
7 2929 Luke Thomas 6th

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 13:55.7
34 34 12:37.6 12:37.6 0:00.0
128 162 13:48.4 26:26.0 1:10.7
133 295 13:51.3 40:17.4 1:13.6
142 437 13:55.8 54:13.2 1:18.1
229 666 15:25.3  1:09:38.6 2:47.7
(240) (906) 15:46.5 1:25:25.1 3:08.9
(251) (1157) 16:15.1  1:41:40.3 3:37.5
Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 13:58.7
71 71 13:06.7 13:06.7 0:00.0
81 152 13:12.6 26:19.3 0:05.9
115 267 13:37.8 39:57.2 0:31.1
187 454 14:23.4 54:20.6 1:16.7
234 688 15:33.0  1:09:53.7 2:26.3
(236) (924) 15:36.2  1:25:29.9 2:29.5
(237) (1161) 15:36.4  1:41:06.4 2:29.7
Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 14:00.3
91 91 13:22.0 13:22.0 0:00.0
119 210 13:39.5 27:01.6 0:17.5
148 358 13:58.3 41:00.0 0:36.3
170 528 14:12.6 55:12.6 0:50.5
203 731 14:48.9 1:10:01.6 1:26.9
(207) (938) 14:54.6  1:24:56.3 1:32.5
(217) (1155) 15:04.0  1:40:00.3 1:41.9
Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 14:25.5
118 118 13:39.1 13:39.1 0:00.0
191 309 14:26.6 28:05.7 0:47.4
196 505 14:31.9 42:37.7 0:52.8
198 703 14:38.7 57:16.4 0:59.6
205 908 14:51.0 1:12:07.5 1:11.9
(215) (1123) 15:02.0 1:27:09.5 1:22.9
(244) (1367) 16:02.4  1:43:12.0 2:23.3
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Race Date

September 22, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team -

23 Knoxville JHS

Team Score (places):934

3221
3225
3228
3226
3229
3223
3222
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Team -

Dunlap Middle School XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 14:26.4

Trey Bahnks 5th 177 177 14:17.8 14:17.8 0:00.0
Ashton Hansen 7th 180 357 14:18.6 28:36.5 0:00.7
Will Shreeves 6th 184 541 14:22.1 42:58.6 0:04.2
Ashton Hensley 7th 193 734 14:29.6 57:28.3 0:11.7
Kory Stearns 6th 200 934 14:43.7 1:12:12.0 0:25.8
William Brewster 7th (239) (1173) 15:46.4  1:27:58.4 1:28.5
Owen Bouchard 8th (249) (1422) 16:11.7  1:44:10.2 1:53.9
21 Grant Middle School Finish Position - 34

Team Score (places):954
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Average Time: 15:21.9

Peyton Webster 8th 125 125 13:46.4 13:46.4 0:00.0

Braylen Pickett 8th 140 265 13:54.4 27:40.8 0:07.9

Keegan Meeks 8th 176 441 14:16.4 41:57.2 0:29.9

Lane Forshee 8th 243 684 16:00.9 57:58.2 2:14.5

Christian Wright 6th 270 954 18:51.3 1:16:49.6 5:04.9
1 Blessed Sacrament School Finish Position - 35

Team Score (places):992

2205
2204
2209
2211
2212
2207
2203
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Team -

3819
3818
3824
3821
3822

Average Time: 14:51.7

Andrew Elward 6th 126 126 13:46.9 13:46.9 0:00.0
Carter Dennison 8th 179 305 14:18.1 28:05.1 0:31.1
Jay Miller 7th 223 528 15:13.0 43:18.1 1:26.0
Kevin Saunders 7th 231 759 15:29.1 58:47.3 1:42.1
Nathan Sinclair 7th 233 992 15:31.6  1:14:18.9 1:44.6
Jerrimiah Flores 7th (264) (1256) 17:33.9  1:31:52.9 3:46.9
Nicholas Cain 8th (272) (1528) 21:43.6  1:53:36.5 7:56.6
39 St. Joseph School Pekin Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places):1131 Average Time: 16:15.7

Mason Nauman 8th 116 116 13:37.8 13:37.8 0:00.0
Lucas Glesne 6th 225 341 15:19.1 28:57.0 1:41.3
Noah Steger 8th 262 603 17:22.8 46:19.8 3:44.9
Billy Small 7th 263 866 17:24.3  1:03:44.2 3:46.5
Ethan Smith 7th 265 1131 17:34.3  1:21:185 3:56.4
Colby Sivori 6th (269) (1400) 18:27.9  1:39:46.5 4:50.1
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Team -

42 St. Thomas

Team Score (places):1148

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Finish Position - 37
Average Time: 15:32.3
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 22, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 42 St. Thomas Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places):1148 Average Time: 15:32.3
1 3883 brady socha 8th 202 202 14:46.5 14:46.5 0:00.0
2 3880 andrew perez 8th 226 428 15:22.0 30:08.5 0:35.5
3 3879 harry killian 8th 227 655 15:22.4 45:31.0 0:35.9
4 3882 cullen scoby 6th 241 896 15:54.5 1:01:25.5 1:08.0
5 3878 logan fricke 8th 252 1148 16:16.0 1:17:41.6 1:29.5
6 3877 ryan bender 8th (261) (1409) 17:13.1 1:34:54.7 2:26.6
7 3885 danny ward 8th (268) (1677) 18:24.3 1:53:19.1 3:37.8
Team - 15 Farmington Central Junior High Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places):1151 Average Time: 15:37.0
1 2835 Zac Taylor 6th 204 204 14:50.2 14:50.2 0:00.0
2 2831 Aidan Foshay 8th 208 412 14:55.8 29:46.1 0:05.5
3 2834 Brayden Morse 6th 245 657 16:03.1 45:49.2 1:12.8
4 2830 Sam Edmonds 8th 246 903 16:04.7 1:01:53.9 1:14.4
5 2836 Chandler Whisensand 6th 248 1151 16:11.1 1:18:05.1 1:20.9
6 2832 Jason Kennelly 6th (255) (1406) 16:21.3  1:34:26.5 1:31.1
Team - 41 St. Philomena Finish Position - 39
Team Score (places):1190 Average Time: 16:04.0
1 3865 Race Ribordy 8th 160 160 14:02.9 14:02.9 0:00.0
2 3862 Aidan Lemons 7th 256 416 16:23.6 30:26.6 2:20.6
3 3859 Michael Carson 7th 257 673 16:25.9 46:52.5 2:22.9
4 3863 Boden Nosalik 5th 258 931 16:31.8 1:03:24.3 2:28.8
5 3864 Jonah Perkins 6th 259 1190 16:55.8 1:20:20.1 2:52.8
6 3858 John Alwan 8th (267) (1457) 18:19.4  1:38:39.6 4:16.4
Team - 8 Chillicothe Finish Position - 40
Team Score (places):1241 Average Time: 16:28.0
1 2529 Reece Nowack 7th 211 211 14:59.0 14:59.0 0:00.0
2 2520 Alex Davis 6th 250 461 16:12.3 31:11.3 1:13.2
3 2533 Hudson Stickle 6th 254 715 16:19.5 47:30.9 1:20.4
4 2532 Kayden Rutherford 6th 260 975 16:56.3  1:04:27.2 1:57.2
5 2530 Alex Padilla 7th 266 1241 17:52.8 1:22:20.0 2:53.7
6 2525 Collin Klein 6th (271) (1512) 20:17.6 1:42:37.6 5:18.5
7 2524 Braxton Humphrey 6th (273) (1785) 22:40.7 2:05:18.4 7:41.7
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Dunlap Middle School XC Invite

Race Date
September 22, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 35 Princeville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3694 Denver Hoerr 8th Less Than 5 11:57.1 11:57.1 0:00.0
2 3705 Mason Rinkel 8th Less Than 5 12:52.5 24:49.6 0:55.4
3 3708 Hunter Stahl 8th Less Than 5 13:10.4 38:00.0 1:13.3
4 3699 Torence Kieser 8th Less Than 5 13:54.6 51:54.7 1:57.5
Team - 36 Riverview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3725 Grant Ruach 8th Less Than 5 14:28.3 14:28.3 0:00.0
2 3723 Carter Atherton 7th Less Than 5 15:40.2 30:08.5 1:11.8
3 3724 Chase Packman 6th Less Than 5 16:56.5 47:05.1 2:28.2
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